■ LP 系列铝电解电容器
LP Series Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
◆特征
Feature
* 寿命: 85℃（105℃）2000 小时
Load life:85℃（105℃）2000 hours
* 小型化
Smaller size.
* 符合 RoHS
Compliant to the RoHS Directive.
◆应用
Application
* 适用于开关电源、通信设备及其它各种电子产
Ideally suited for switching power supplies
◆型号表示法
Part Number
 8         4   7   1      V  A
①         ②           ③
代码
Code
电压
Voltage
LB 10
LC 16
LD 25
LE 35
LF 50
MB 160
MC 200
MD 250
MF 350
VA 400
VB 450
VC 500
VD 525
代码
Code
产品类别
Type
8 成品Product
代码
Code
标称容量
Nominal Capacitance
221 220uF
471 470uF
472 4700uF
682 6800uF
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
2000 hours.
.
通信设备及其它各种电子产品
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
◆产品结构
Product Structure